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ROTARY TILLERS - FRÄSEN

A
540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
900 15-30 965 37,99 160 353 20

1100 15-30 1145 45,07 170 375 24

1250 20-30 1336 52,59 180 397 28

1450 20-30 1525 60,04 190 419 32

1650 25-30 1715 67,52 200 441 36

CS
540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
1300 40-70 1480 58,26 380 838 30

1500 40-70 1635 64,37 400 882 36

1600 50-70 1725 67,91 420 926 36

1800 50-70 1970 77,56 450 992 42

2100 60-70 2230 87,79 490 1080 48

D
540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
1600 60-100 1743 68,62 540 1191 36

1800 60-100 1988 78,26 590 1300 42

2100 60-100 2233 87,91 640 1411 48

2300 60-100 2478 97,55 700 1543 54

2500 60-100 2723 107,20 740 1631 60

BS
540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
900 20-50 1022 40,23 195 430 20

1100 20-50 1192 46,92 224 494 24

1250 25-50 1363 53,66 234 516 28

1450 30-50 1532 60,31 246 542 32

1550 35-50 1648 64,88 266 586 36

1650 40-50 1742 68,58 276 608 36

HD
540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
1600 60-100 1743 68,62 560 1234 36

1800 60-100 1988 78,26 615 1355 42

2100 60-100 2233 87,91 660 1455 48

2300 60-100 2478 97,55 710 1565 54

2500 60-100 2723 107,20 750 1653 60

2800 60-100 2968 116,85 790 1741 66
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ФРЕЗЫ - 旋耕机

EL 60

540-1000

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N. N.

2500 60-120 2770 109,06 885 1951 44 60

3000 60-120 3270 128,74 1005 2216 50 72

GL 50

1000

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N. N.

3000 130-220 3300 129,92 1480 3263 60 72

3500 140-220 3800 149,61 1685 3715 70 84

GSL 50

1000

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N. N.

4000 150-240 4320 170,08 1940 4277 80 96

4500 160-240 4820 189,76 2120 4674 90 108

FL 50

1000

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N. N.

3000 80-140 3290 129,53 1200 2646 60 72

KAPPA 50

1000

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N. N.
4000 190-300 4320 170,08 2690 5930 80 96

4500 190-300 4820 189,76 3090 6812 90 108

6000 DT 190-300 6620 260,63 3920 8642 120 144
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ROTARY TILLER - FRÄSEN - ФРЕЗЫ - 旋耕机 

FOLDING ROTARY TILLER - KLAPPBARER FRÄSE
СКЛАДНАЯ ФРЕЗА - 可折叠的型号

Ypsilon
540

HP. KG LBS N.
1600 40-65 500 1102 36

1800 50-65 530 1168 42

2100 55-65 560 1235 48

  Rotary tiller with hydraulic automatic side shift

  Fräse mit automatischer Verschiebung

  С автоматическим гидравлическим перемещением

  自动液压移动铣刀

1000

Gamma 50

HP. mm. inches KG LBS mm. inches N. N.

5000* 180-380 5405 212,80 4090 9017 2796 110,08 92 120

6000 200-380 6405 252,17 4490 9899 2796 110,08 112 144

  * ON REQUEST -    * AUF WUNSCH -    * ПО ЗАПРОСУ -    * 根据要求
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ROTARY TILLER - FRÄSEN - ФРЕЗЫ - 旋耕机 

MOTORIZED ROLLERS
MOTORIZIERTE WALZE 

С КАТКОМ С ГИДРОПРИВОДОМ
驱动轧辊

BEDS FORMER
BEETFORMER

КОЖУХ С ГРЯДОФОРМИРОВАТЕЛЕМ
后背箱罩

Cultiline foto 2

540

HP. KG LBS N.

1300 60-80 674 1486 34

1600 60-80 720 1588 40

	 With compacting roller (photo 1) 
With hydraulically motorized roller (photo 2) 
With bed former (photo 3)

	 Mit Verdichtungswalze (Foto 1)                                                  
Mit Hydraulisch motorisierter Walze (Foto 2)                   
Mit Beetformer (Foto 3)

	 С прикатывающим катком (фото 1) 
С катком с гидроприводом (фото 2) 
Кожух с грядоформирователем (фото 3)

	 带轧辊压实机（压实机1） 
带液压驱动轧辊（压实机2） 
带后背箱罩（照片3）
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ROTARY TILLER - FRÄSEN 
ФРЕЗЫ - 旋耕机 

1000

RU
mm. inches KG LBS N.

3100 3771 148,46 1880 4144 72

3600 4271 168,15 2060 4541 84

4100 4771 187,83 2240 4938 96

4100 DT 4771 187,83 2430 5357 96

4600 DT 5271 207,52 2610 5754 108

4850 DT 5521 217,36 2700 5952 120

Q max 300 HP

W E

NEW NEW
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BURIER FOR STONES AND VEGETAL RESIDUALS   
UMKEHRFRÄSE

ЗАКАПЫВАТЕЛИ   
旋耕机

Reverse
With roller
Mit Walze
С катком
带轧辊 

Roller in drilled metal mesh
Hintere Walze aus Gitterblech
Каток из перфорированного проката

带孔板轧辊

HP. mm. inches KG LBS KG LBS N. N.

1500* 80-120 1662 65,43 850 1874 233 514 31 42

1700* 80-120 1862 73,31 940 2072 258 569 41 48

1850 80-120 2012 79,21 1010 2227 280 618 45 54

2000 80-120 2162 85,12 1070 2359 303 668 49 54

2300 90-120 2462 96,93 1180 2601 348 768 56 60

2500* 100-120 2662 104,80 1320 2910 380 838 61 66

  * ON REQUEST -    * AUF WUNSCH -    * ПО ЗАПРОСУ -    * 根据要求 

Q E

W

540

	 The counter-clockwise rotation of special hoe blades throws debris and soil against the selection grating. The 
refined soil can pass through the grating and useless debris are buried. 

	 Durch die Rotation der Spezialmesser gegen den Uhrzeigersinn werden Steine und Erde gegen das Sortiergitter 
transportiert. Die raffinierte Erde geht durch das Gitter und die Steine werden verdeckt.

	 Путем вращения специал. ножей против часовой стрелки глыбы земли отбрас-ся назад и на решетку. 
Разрыхленная земля проходит через решетку, а крупные куски земли ею задержив-ся и осыпаются вниз.

	 特别锄头的逆时针旋转将碎片和土壤抛到选择格栅。 经过格栅土壤变细，碎片被沉末。
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DIGGING MACHINES - SPATENMASCHINEN
ПОЧВОРЫХЛИТЕЛИ - 挖掘机 

Panda A

540

HP. mm. inches mm. inches KG LBS N.
1000 20-35 997 39,25 220 8,66 225 496 4

1300 20-35 1307 51,45 220 8,66 310 683 6

1500 20-35 1477 58,15 220 8,66 330 727 6

Leopard A

1000

HP. mm. inches mm. inches KG LBS N.

3200 100-180 3150 124,01 350 13,78 1720 3791 12

Toro A

540

HP. mm. inches mm. inches KG LBS N.
1500 40-90 1504 59,21 350 13,78 675 1488 6

1700 45-90 1680 66,14 350 13,78 710 1565 6

1800 60-90 1814 71,42 350 13,78 830 1829 8

2000 60-90 1958 77,09 350 13,78 880 1940 8

2200 70-90 2210 87,01 350 13,78 1080 2380 10

2500 70-90 2480 97,64 350 13,78 1120 2469 10

Mini
Toro A

540

HP. mm. inches mm. inches KG LBS N.
1000 30-60 1004 39,53 250 9,84 380 837 4

1200 30-60 1165 45,87 250 9,84 395 870 4

1300 40-60 1412 55,59 250 9,84 480 1058 6

1500 40-60 1508 59,37 250 9,84 500 1102 6

1700 45-60 1684 66,30 250 9,84 520 1146 6

1800 50-60 1818 71,57 250 9,84 590 1300 8

2000 50-60 1952 76,85 250 9,84 610 1344 8

T Y

MINI TORO  TORO
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HYDRAULIC FORKLIFTS - HYDRAULIK STAPLER
ГИДРАВЛИЧЕСКИЕ ПОДЪЕМНИКИ - 液压叉式升降机

Mondial
Load capacity
Hebegewicht

Грузоподъёмность
负载能力

Lifting height
Hebe hohe

Высота подъема
升降高度

Forks forwards backwards
Vorn und zurück Schwenbar

Наклона вперед назад
向前 / 向后摆动

Side-translator
Seitenverstellung

боковой переключения
侧移动器

KG KG mm. mm.
3200 440 1500 3200 12°-17° 100+100

Triplex
Load capacity
Hebegewicht

Грузоподъёмность
负载能力

Lifting height
Hebe hohe

Высота подъема
升降高度

Forks forwards backwards
Vorn und zurück Schwenbar

Наклона вперед назад
向前 / 向后摆动

Side-translator
Seitenverstellung

боковой переключения
侧移动器

KG KG mm. mm.
2500 440 1500 2500 12°-17° 100+100

3200 510 1500 3200 12°-17° 100+100

3800 570 1500 3800 12°-17° 100+100

I

R T Y U
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POWER HARROWS - KREISELEGGEN
РОТОРНЫЕ БОРОНЫ - 驱动耙

 6 T. Ø 460 Ø 550

HP. mm. inches KG KG KG LBS N.

Fox 
Vigneron *

1000 40-90 1070 42,12 410 904 4

1300 40-90 1316 51,81 450 992 5

1500 40-90 1562 61,49 510 1124 6

540 1800 40-90 1808 71,18 570 1257 7

Fox 
Special *

2000 50-100 2112 83,14 660 1455 8

2300 50-100 2358 92,83 710 1565 9

2500 50-100 2549 100,35 760 1675 10

540 3000 50-100 3049 120,03 860 1895 12

Fox * 2500 60-120 2553 100,51 945 2083 10

3000 60-120 3053 120,20 1060 2337 12

540-1000

Smart **
2500 60-140 2591 102,00 1110 2447 10

3000 60-140 3091 121,69 1310 2888 12

3500 60-140 3607 142,01 1530 3373 14

540-1000 4000 60-140 4099 161,38 1960 4321 16

Kratos **
3000 90-200 3115 122,64 1715 3780 12

3500 120-200 3607 142,01 1935 4265 14

1000 4000 130-200 4099 161,38 2155 4750 16

Magnum **

3000 100-240 3091 121,69 1730 3814 12

3500 120-240 3607 142,01 2020 4453 14

4000 130-240 4099 161,38 2310 5093 16

4500 150-240 4591 180,75 2600 5732 18

1000 5000 160-240 5083 200,12 2890 6371 20

***



11

FOLDING POWER HARROWS - KLAPPBARE KREISELEGGEN 
СКЛАДНЫЕ РОТОРНЫЕ БОРОНЫ - 易弯的 锥形辊轴承的驱动耙

Mod.
Ø 550

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.

Smart P. ** 4000 140-240 4057 159,72 2790 6150 16

5000 140-240 5041 198,46 3210 7076 20

1000 6000 140-240 6025 237,20 3690 8135 24

Magnum  P. ** 5000 160-240 5112 201,25 3650 8046 20

6000 170-240 6096 240,00 4080 8994 24

1000

Super 
Magnum  P. **

5000 160-350 5112 201,25 3770 8311 20

6000 170-350 6096 240,00 4200 9259 24

7000 170-350 7080 278,75 4920 10847 28

1000

E

Q

R

WMAGNUM SMART
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ROTARY PLOUGHS - ROTATIONSPFLUG
РОТОРНЫЕ ПЛУГИ - 旋耕犁

	 Роторный плуг способен работать в условиях высокой влажности или сильно твердых сухих почв с высокой скоростью, 
показывая отличный результат. Преимущества плуга Роторный плуг следующие: нет борозд, не образуются большие 
комья земли, пожнивные остатки перерезаются до образования однородной массы, земля остается рыхлой. На 
почве не образуется «плотная гладкая подошва», которая препятствует проникновению воды и корней. Сокращен 
износ шин, (не буксуют); снижена сила тяги. Улучшается насыщение почвы кислородом, повышается степень 
плодородия. Использование мощности через вал отбора мощности повышает производительность трактора.

	 旋转犁铧公司保证在极端潮湿或极端干燥的环境下操作能力，获得工作的出色速度和优秀性能。 另外旋转犁铧公司
的旋转犁铧优点是: 消除需要关闭垄沟的问题。 消除大草皮的形成，作物秸秆被均匀混合，使土壤保持柔软。 消除
地表紧凑结构，并且使水和根的渗透没有障碍。 减少气动消耗（零差率）; 消除牵引的用力。 改善地表的氧化和肥
沃。 通过动力功率的使用提高拖拉机的效能。

	 Der Rotationspflug leistet auch bei extremer Feuchtigkeit oder Trockenheit hervorragende Arbeit, sowohl die Geschwindigkeit 
als auch das Ergebnis betreffend. Die Vorteile des Rotationspflug sind u.a.: Furchenschließung und Großchollenbildung 
wird verhindert, die Erde wird gleichmassig vermischt und der Boden bleibt locker. Verhinderung von Großen Schollen 
unterhalb der Oberflache welche das Durchdringen von Wasser und Wurzeln behindert. Niedriger Ressourcenverbrauch, 
z.B. geringerer Reifenverschleiß (kein Schlüpf); keine Zugkraft wird benötigt, bessere Aufnahme von Sauerstoff und somit 
Erhöhung der Fruchtbarkeit des Bodens. Die Verwendung der Kraft durch die Zapfwelle verbessert die Traktorleistung.

	 The rotary plough allows operating in extremely wet conditions so as extremely dry, obtaining a very good feed speed 
and optimal result. Moreover the advantages of the rotary plough are: the problem of furrows to close is eliminated, 
the problem of the forming of macrosod is eliminated, the rest of cultivations are mixed in a homogeneous way; the 
soil is soft. Elimination of a deep compact layer of earth that prevents the penetration of water and roots. Reduced 
wear and tear of tyres (zero slipping); towing force is eliminated. Improve of soil’s oxygenation and fertility. The 
employment of the power through the PTO improves the tractor’s performance.

Bobland
mm. inches KG LBS mm. inches N. HP. PTO

1900 1900 74,80 960 2116 350 13,78 11 80-120 540

2100 2100 82,67 1260 2778 350 13,78 12 90-120 540

2350 2350 92,52 1460 3219 350 13,78 14 100-120 540

Freeland
mm. inches KG LBS mm. inches N. HP. PTO

2500* 2858 112,52 2460 5424 350 13,78 16 110-180 540

3000 3188 125,51 2610 5754 350 13,78 18 130-180 540

3000 3188 125,51 2610 5754 350 13,78 18 130-200 1000

4000 4188 164,88 3230 7121 350 13,78 24 180-230 1000

  * ON REQUEST -    * AUF WUNSCH -    * ПО ЗАПРОСУ -    * 根据要求

Falcland
mm. inches KG LBS mm. inches N. HP. PTO

3000 3190 125,59 4100 9039 450 17,71 18 240-300 1000
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	 Convex rotary shares 
for wet soils. 

	 Konvexe 
Rotationszinken für 
nassen Boden.

	 дугообрэзныэ 
вращающиеся сошники 
для впзжных почв.

	 旋转凸犁头 用于潮湿
的土壤 

	 Concave rotary tines 
for tough dry soils. 

	 Muldenförmige 
Rotationszinken mit 
Spitze für trocken Boden.

	 Вогнутые 
вращающиеся зубья 
для твердых сухих почв. 

	 旋转凹齿 用于顽固干的
土壤

E

W

Q

Bobland

Freeland

Falcland
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Agila
540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
1600 50-100 1581 62,24 660 1455 32

1800 50-100 1761 69,33 706 1556 36

2100 50-100 2121 83,50 750 1653 44

2300 50-120 2305 90,75 910 2006 48

2500 50-120 2485 97,83 965 2127 52

2700 50-120 2665 104,92 1020 2249 56

Unika
540-1000

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
1600 50-100 1581 62,24 656 1446 32

1800 50-100 1761 69,33 688 1517 36

2100 50-100 2121 83,50 751 1656 44

2300 50-120 2305 90,75 887 1955 48

2500 50-120 2485 97,83 926 2041 52

2700 50-120 2665 104,92 968 2134 56

Unika 
Sp.

540-1000

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.

2300 70-120 2305 90,75 840 1851 48

2500 70-120 2485 97,83 880 1940 52

2700 70-120 2665 104,92 920 2028 56

3000 70-120 3025 119,09 980 2160 64

SHREDDERS for open fields 
HÄCKSLER für offenen Feld 

ИЗМЕЛЬЧИТЕЛИ для открытого грунта 
空地用的秸杆粉碎机 

R T

AGILA UNIKA
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WIND

SHREDDERS for open fields 
HÄCKSLER für offenen Feld 

ИЗМЕЛЬЧИТЕЛИ для открытого грунта 
空地用的秸杆粉碎机 

Vision
1000

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
2700 70-160 2665 104,92 1196 2637 56

3200 70-160 3184 125,35 1316 2901 68

3600 70-160 3655 143,90 1440 3175 80

4000 70-160 4015 158,07 1545 3406 88

Kronos
1000

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
4000 DT 100-160 4011 157,91 2500 5511 88

4800 DT 100-160 4821 189,80 2820 6217 104

5400 DT 120-180 5541 218,15 3300 7275 120

6400 DT 120-180 6441 253,58 3820 8422 144

8000 DT* 160-280 8018 315,66 4840 10670 176

  * ON REQUEST -    * AUF WUNSCH -    * ПО ЗАПРОСУ -    * 根据要求

Wind
1000

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
2700 70-160 2665 104,92 1326 2923 56

3200 70-160 3184 125,35 1441 3177 68

3200/DT 70-160 3184 125,35 1681 3706 68

3600 70-160 3655 143,90 1566 3452 80

4000 70-160 4015 158,07 1671 3684 88

R T

VISION

Q

W

E



16

Agila 5000/P
HP. mm. inches mm. inches KG LBS N.

5000/P 120-160 2444 96,22 4982 196,14 2560 5643 104

Kronos 6000/P
HP. mm. inches mm. inches KG LBS N.

6000/P 120-200 2473 97,36 6096 240,00 3250 7165 136

FOLDING SHREDDERS for open fields
KLAPPBARE HÄCKSLER für offenen Feld

Складные ИЗМЕЛЬЧИТЕЛИ для открытого грунта 
折页 空地用的秸杆粉碎机

Q

1000

W

1000

E R
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Special SHREDDER - Spezielle HÄCKSLER 
Специальный ИЗМЕЛЬЧИТЕЛИ - 碎纸机特别

Lince
1000

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.

2300* 100-160 2305 90,75 1680 3704 48

  * ON REQUEST -    * AUF WUNSCH -    * ПО ЗАПРОСУ -    * 根据要求 

	 The absence of a rear frame bar facilitates the free flow of the crop residue out of the rear of the shredder. This is 
particularly important when shredding in very heavy crop conditions such as pineapple plantations. 

	 Die hochklappbare Heckklappe ermöglicht dem Mulch Material in ungehindertes Ausströmen. Dieses Detail ist 
sehr interessant für das Häckseln vor der Pflanzung von Ananas.

	 Отсутствие задней панели делает «свободным», без препятствий, выход измельчённого материала. Это 
характерное свойство в особенности интересно для измельчения на ананасных плантациях. 

	 后杆的缺乏使得它“自由”，没有障碍物，切碎材料的泄漏。 这种特点对于菠萝种植园的切割特别有意义。 

Top
1000

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.

2700* 110-160 2665 104,92 1800 3968 28

3200* 110-160 3205 126,18 2020 4453 34

  * ON REQUEST -    * AUF WUNSCH -    * ПО ЗАПРОСУ -    * 根据要求 

	 Extremely strong, special SHREDDER, with expulsion grill for chopped material. 

	 Sehr stärke Maschine, mit Auswurfgrille für das geschnittene Material, für 110-160 PS Traktoren.

	 ИЗМЕЛЬЧИТЕЛЬ с решеткой, через которую выбрасывается измельчительный. 

	 特殊切碎机极为结实，带有格栅，通过它弹出切割产品，用于110-160马力拖拉机。

E R

W

Q
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Fast
HP. A     mm.     B A     inches     B KG LBS N.

4800 DT 120-180 4821 5310 189,80 209,05 3600 7396 104

1000

SHREDDER with auger 
HÄCKSLER mit Schnecke 

Измельчитель с шнеком 
带螺旋输送机切碎机

	 FAST shredder allows to shred and windrow stalks in one pass. Uniform windrows are ready for baling. It is 
possible to lay a second windrow adjacent to the first one (see the drawing). In a short time, it is easy to convert 
FAST into a standard shredder with unload of the chopped material on the ground.

	 Der Häcksler FAST schneidet und bündelt das geschnittene Material in einem Durchgang. Die so entstandenen 
Bündel sind fertig zum Verpacken. Wenn notwendig kann ein zweites Bündel neben dem ersten erstellt werden 
(wie in der Abbildung). Es ist möglich FAST in einen normalen Häcksler schnell umzuwandeln mit Ausladung des 
Materiales am Boden.

	 Измельчители FAST измельчают и сразу укладывают измельченную траву в валок. Валки сразу готовы 
для тюкования. Возможно укладывать второй валок рядом с первым. FAST быстро трасформируются в 
обычный измельчитель с  разбрасыванием измельченной травы по полю.

	 FAST 切碎机允许 - 一步到位 - 切碎和放进切碎的材料的料堆中。 这样料堆已准备好可以进行包装。 可以在第一
个料堆附近做第二个料堆（如图所示）。 在很短的时间，用切碎的标准很容易转换 FAST 将切碎的料下载到地
面。

Q

EW
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Cat Sp.*
540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
1350 20-60 1382 54,41 353 778 18
1500 30-60 1524 60,00 374 824 20
1800 40-60 1808 71,18 417 919 24
2100 40-60 2092 82,36 468 1032 28
2500 40-60 2518 99,13 550 1213 34

Velox 
Sp. 

540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
1200 40-70 1240 48,81 358 790 16
1350 40-70 1382 54,41 379 836 18
1500 40-70 1524 60,00 400 882 20
1650 40-80 1666 65,59 425 937 22

Condor 
Sp.

540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
1400* 50-70 1405 55,31 495 1091 14
1600* 50-70 1585 62,40 515 1135 16
1800* 50-70 1765 69,48 545 1202 18
2100 50-70 2125 83,66 600 1323 22
2300 50-70 2305 90,74 635 1400 24

Zenit 
Sp.*

540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.
1600 50-90 1585 62,40 660 1455 16
1800 50-90 1765 69,48 720 1587 18
2100 50-90 2125 83,66 800 1764 22
2300 60-90 2305 90,74 850 1874 24
2500 60-90 2485 97,83 910 2006 26
2700 60-90 2665 104,92 990 2183 28
3000 60-90 3025 119,09 1090 2403 32

  * Available also with fix linkage version -   * Auch mit festem Anschluss gebaut 

  * Также доступны с фиксированной связью -    * 还生产带固定接头款式的

OFFSET SHREDDERS for vineyards and orchards  
HÄCKSLER MIT VERSCHIEBUNG für Obstgarten und Weinbau  

ИЗМЕЛЬЧИТЕЛИ Для виноградников и садов 
秸秆粉碎机葡萄园和果园

Beta Sp.
540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.

1200 50-90 1225 48,22 540 1190 12
1400 50-90 1405 55,31 610 1345 14
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Cat 
Avant

540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.

1500 40-60 1524 60,00 415 914 20

1800 40-60 1808 71,18 458 1010 24

2100 40-60 2092 82,36 509 1122 28

Zenit  
Avant

1000

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.

2100 80-100 2125 83,66 827 1823 22

2300 80-100 2305 90,74 860 1896 24

2500 80-100 2485 97,83 910 2006 26

2700 80-100 2665 104,92 960 2116 28

3000 80-100 3025 119,09 1030 2271 32

Super 
Sax

540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.

1500 50-100 1471 57,91 750 1654 12

1600 50-100 1594 62,75 760 1676 12

1800 55-100 1840 72,44 810 1786 14

2100 60-100 2086 82,12 860 1896 16

Sonar
540

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.

1600 40-90 1659 63,32 610 1345 22

1800 40-90 1801 70,90 640 1410 24

2100 40-90 2085 82,08 680 1499 28

Versatile SHREDDERS - Polyvalenten HÄCKSLERN
Многоцеле вые ИЗМЕЛЬЧИТЕЛИ - 通用型的秸杆粉碎

	 CAT AVANT, ZENIT AVANT, SUPER SAX and SONAR shredders can be coupled in front and in the back of the tractor.

	 Die Häcksler CAT AVANT, ZENIT AVANT, SUPER SAX und SONAR sind für front und Heckanbau.

	 Измельчители моделей САТ AVANT, ZENIT AVANT, SUPER SAX и SONAR могут крепиться к трактору как сзади, так и 
спереди.

	 CAT AVANT, ZENIT AVANT, SUPER SAX 和 SONAR 切碎机，可以和拖拉机前面和后部匹配。
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Pellicano 
Special

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.

1600 50-80 1666 65,59 600 1323 22

1800 50-80 1808 71,18 620 1367 24

2100 50-80 2092 82,36 660 1455 28

Pellicano 
HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.

1600 80-90 1585 62,40 750 1654 16

1800 80-100 1765 69,48 790 1742 18

2100 80-120 2125 83,66 900 1985 22

Pellicano 
Super

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.

1600 80-90 1585 62,40 850 1874 16

1800 80-100 1765 69,49 920 2028 18

2100 80-120 2125 83,66 980 2160 22

2500 120-150 2485 97,83 1130 2491 26

TLF
HP. PTO KG LBS N.

1600 70-120 540 990 2182 48

2000 70-120 540 1070 2358 60

2500 90-120 1000 1320 2910 78

Lateral and rear SHREDDERS
Seiten und hinterer HÄCKSLER

ИЗМЕЛЬЧИТЕЛИ с боковым или задним креплением 
侧面和后部切碎机
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Spit 
Green 2

HP. mm. inches KG LBS N.

1200 50-70 1240 48,81 470 1036 16

1350 50-70 1382 54,40 510 1124 18

1650 50-70 1666 65,59 560 1235 22

Jolly 
Collector

HP. mm. inches KG LBS m3 N.

1200* 40-70 1240 48,81 610 1345 0,90 16

1350 40-70 1382 54,40 650 1433 1,00 18

1650 40-70 1666 65,59 730 1609 1,20 22

  * ON REQUEST -    * AUF WUNSCH -    * ПО ЗАПРОСУ -    * 根据要求 

Solex
Collector

HP. mm. inches KG LBS m3 N.

1500 70-90 1524 60,00 970 2138 1,56 20

1800 80-90 1808 71,18 1090 2403 1,86 24

2100 80-90 2092 82,36 1200 2646 2,16 28

Vortex
Collector

HP. mm. inches KG LBS m3 N.

2100 100-140 2125 83,66 1430 3153 2,33 22

SHREDDERS with collector - HÄCKSLER mit Krautfänger 
ИЗМЕЛЬЧИТЕЛЬ с емкостью для сбора продукта 

带收集器切碎机
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FALC 公司成立于 1960 年 由现任董事长 PIERO ZAMA创建。今
天，FALC 是一家缴足 1.664.000 欧元股本的责任有限公司。该产
业100％属于 ZAMA 家族。公司的地址位于 FAENZA - ITALIA现代
化的厂房占地总面积为 40,000 平方米，其中 18,000 平方米为覆盖
面积。(意大利) FALC 生产的机器现在销往 60 多个国家 遍及五大
洲。出口营业额的百分比达到总额的 85％。 
在这 50多年的  的工作，研发,  投资中, FALC 将自已的产品差异
化以便能够为世界各地的农民   提供用于作物的所有类型的最佳解
决方案。今天，工厂内部有 6 条装配线，在此生产 70 种不同型号
的机器，其次被划分成 235 款式。 所有机器适用于 20 至 380 马
力拖拉机。

Das Unternehmen FALC wurde 1960 von seinem derzeitigen 
Präsidenten PIERO ZAMA gegründet.
Heute ist FALC eine GmbH mit einem vollständig eingezahlten 
Gesellschaftskapital von 1.664.000 Euro, zu 100% im Besitz der Familie 
ZAMA. Sitz des Unternehmens ist FAENZA - ITALIEN. 
Der moderne Betrieb befindet sich auf einer Gesamtfläche von 40.000 
m?, von der 18.000 m? bebaut sind. Die von FALC hergestellten 
Maschinen werden in 60 Länder auf allen fünf Kontinenten geliefert. 
Der Umsatz der exportierten Maschinen beläuft sich auf 85% vom 
Gesamtumsatz.
Heute gibt es 6 Montagestraßen im Werk, auf denen 70 verschiedene 
Maschinenmodelle, die wiederum in 235 Versionen unterteilt sind, 
hergestellt werden. Alle Maschinen eignen sich  für Traktoren von 20 
bis 380 PS.

FALC was established in 1960 by the present managing director, PIERO 
ZAMA.
Today FALC is a limited company with a fully paid-up partnership’s 
capital of 1.664.000 Euro, which ZAMA family owns at 100%.
The firm is located in FAENZA - ITALY - over an area of 40.000 square 
metres, 18.000 of which are covered.
At present the machines produced by FALC are delivered to more 
than 60 countries in the five continents.
85% of its sales revenue comes from exports.
At present FALC has 6 main assembly lines where 70 different models 
of machines, divided into 235 versions, are manufactured. These 
machines are suitable for 20 to 380 HP tractors.

Компания FALC была основана в 1960 году действующим 
президентом компании PIERO ZАМА.
Сегодня FALC - это ООО с уставным капиталом в 1664000 Евро, 
полностью зарегистрированным, и 100% акций принадлежит 
семье ZАМА.
Фабрика находится в городе FAENZA‚ в Италии.
Современное здание фабрики располагается на площади в 40.000 
м’, 18 000 из которых крытые.
Техника, которую производит FALC‚ распространяется на всех 
пяти континентах в 60 странах.
Из общего объема экспортируются 85%.
Сегодня на предприятии 6 производственных линий, на которых 
создаются 70 разных моделей техники, которые в свою очередь 
поставляются в 235 версиях для подсоединения к тракторам 
мощностью от 20 до 380 Л.С.

Via Proventa, 41
48018 FAENZA (RA) ITALIA

Numero nazionale
Tel. 0546 29050
Fax 0546 663986

International number
Tel. +39 0546 29050
Fax +39 0546 663986

e-mail: info@falc.eu
www.falc.eu

The technical data, features and pictures are indicative and do not bind the manufacturer.
Die technische Angaben die Merkmale und die Bilder sind weisend und verbinden nicht den Hersteller.
Технические дзнные, хзрэктеристики и иллюстрации носят ознзкомительный хзвэктев и не являются обязэтельными для производителя.
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